Wireless TV Headphones | RF | Over-Ear | Battery play time:
up to 15 Hours | 100 m | Digital Audio | Charging dock |
Black/Silver
General information
Enhance your home-cinema experience with these Nedis®
wireless RF headphones.
All you have to do is connect the transmitter to your TV
and switch on the headphones. A wireless range of 100
metres line of sight provide you with all the flexibility to
watch television from anywhere in the room.
The elastic headband automatically adjusts to the shape
of your head, and with soft over-ear cushions, nothing will
hold you back to enjoy a good night in with your favourite
movies.
Once you’re finished, you can place the headphones on
the transmitter station and they will be charged
automatically.
Features
• Wireless headphones for ultimate freedom of movement
• Convenient storage/charging station
• Rechargeable batteries included
• 100 m RF range (LOS) to watch TV from anywhere in the
room
Specifications
Colour: Black / Silver
Material: ABS
Rechargeable: Yes
Maximum transmit antenna
gain:
0 dBi
Power source type: Battery Powered / Mains
Powered
Driver size: 40 mm
Power plug: Type C (CEE 7/16)
Connection input: 1x 3.5 mm
Connection output: 1x 3.5 mm
Power adapter cable length: 1.80 m
Batteries included: Yes
Headphones type: Over-Ear
Charging dock: Yes
Transmission station: Yes
Sales information
Order code: HPRF210BK
Product
description:
Wireless TV Headphones | RF | Over-Ear |
Battery play time: up to 15 Hours | 100 m
| Digital Audio | Charging dock |
Black/Silver
Packaging: Giftbox with eurolock
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 155 mm 275 mm 210 mm 928 g
6 435 mm 310 mm 485 mm 6440 g
Battery capacity: 550 mAh
RF signal range (line of sight): 100 m
Transmit frequency range: 863-865 MHz
Audio transmission: Digital Audio
Battery play time: up to 15 Hours
Supported wireless technology: RF
Battery type: Nickel Metal Hybride
Input current: 200 mA
Required batteries (included): 2x AAA
Frequency response: 30 Hz - 11 kHz
Head band type: Self-Adjusting
Maximum battery charging time: 15 hrs
Device power input
connection(s):
DC 9.0 x 3.5 mm
Input voltage: 8,0 VDC
Maximum transmit power: 10 dB/m
Package contents
Headphones
Charging station
2x AAA battery
2x RCA - 3.5 mm female adapter
6.35 mm - 3.5 mm female adapter
EU power cable
Manual
Warranty sheet
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 06/04/2021 07:30:04
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 06/04/2021 07:30:04